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1500M WOMEN OPEN

Name Team
SAVINDER KAUR MAF
Name Team

Jayanthi Palaniappan

Vanue

STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
Vanue

New Delhi, India

Date
16 Nov 2019
Date
14 Sep 1993

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 0956
2 0155
3 0957
4 0659
5 1624
6 0188
7 0490
8 1078
9 1206
10 0430
11 0207
12 1157
13 0154
14 1111
15 1189
16 1112
17 1389
18 1538
19 1057
20 1081
21 1351
22 0899
23 0053
24 0900
25 1701
26 0429
27 0394
28 0955
29 1325
30 0488
31 0431
32 1692
33 0023
34 0493
35 1665
DNS 0954
DNS 1485

CHIN XIN QI

VEEMALESWARY SUBRAMANIAM
AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI
THAERISHA THANASEKARAN
NASYIBAH SUHAIMI

AINA AFIQAH

NUR FARA SYUHADA MAT RAZALI
TAN ZHI LIN

RAJA NUR AMANI HASANAH

CHAN MAY YAN

SHARUMATHI A/P RAJA KUMARAN
NUR FELISHA QISTINA BAHARUDDIN
KEE SZE YING

NUR IMAN FATIHAH MOHD FATHE
TARSHINI AP MARAN

EVELYN TAN

SHERINA SOFEA BT. SHAHARIMAN
NURLAILATHUL FATIHAAH

NUR AIN SAFIYYAH MOHD SUHAIM
DEEPARAN]JINI A/P NAGENDRAN
NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' MAZLAN
MAHALETCHUMY LETCHUMANAN
NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL
HALIMAHTUL SA'DIAH AINA ABDULLA
NUR ALYA MAISARAH MOHD ADHA
JAYNA GOH Y1 QI

NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHD FAIRI FA
LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN
LENEESHA NAGARAJAN

FATIN SAHIRA SHAMSUDDIN

LIM JAE LYNN

SAMIRA BT SAFNAZI

ALYA EZZATUL FIRASYA KHAIRUL AN
NUR NADHIRAH ZAINAL

AISYAH MOHAMAD ANUAR
MIRTHANA A/P SUNDARAM

SITI NUR FATIHAH MOHAMAD ADHAM

NEGERI SEMBILAN
NRC23

NEGERI SEMBILAN
BEBAS

TITAN ATHLETICS
KEDAH

SSM TERENGGANU
MSS PERAK
PERMAI ATHLETE
FALCON

SSN JOHOR
MSSDKS

NRC23

MSSDKS

PLD KUALA MUDA
MSSDKS

MSN PENANG
NEGERI SEMBILAN
SMK BUKIT NENAS
MSS PERAK

BCT

PERAK

WIPERS

PERAK
OLAHRAGA BP
FALCON

SSN PERAK
NEGERI SEMBILAN
CAKSA

SSM TERENGGANU
FALCON

CAKSA

UNITEN THUNDER
SSM TERENGGANU
DEKLIAN

NEGERI SEMBILAN
MSN SELANGOR

5:14.69
5:18.85
5:20.17
5:22.00
5:26.33
5:26.48
5:28.92
5:28.99
5:34.91
5:43.62
5:46.13
5:47.52
5:48.02
5:48.40
5:49.89
5:50.52
5:51.71
5:53.62
5:55.81
5:58.57
6:02.74
6:03.30
6:04.69
6:05.02
6:11.53
6:15.73
6:25.48
6:28.28
6:28.35
6:29.30
6:43.00
6:45.06
6:51.02
6:51.03
8:24.31
DNS
DNS
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1500M WOMEN OPEN

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

. 4:27.45 SAVINDER KAUR MAF STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 16 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

NR 4:23.49 Jayanthi Palaniappan New Delhi, India 14 Sep 1993
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

Rank Bb  Neme  Team  Tme
1 0956 CHIN XIN QI NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:14.69
2 0155 VEEMALESWARY SUBRAMANIAM NRC23 5:18.85
3 0957 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:20.17
4 0659 THAERISHA THANASEKARAN BEBAS 5:22.00
5 0188 AINA AFIQAH KEDAH 5:26.48
6 0490 NUR FARA SYUHADA MAT RAZALI SSM TERENGGANU 5:28.92
7 1206 RAJA NUR AMANI HASANAH PERMAI ATHLETE 5:34.91
8 0207 SHARUMATHI A/P RAJA KUMARAN SSN JOHOR 5:46.13
9 1112 EVELYN TAN MSSDKS 5:50.52
10 0899 MAHALETCHUMY LETCHUMANAN PERAK 6:03.30
11 0053 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 6:04.69
12 0900 HALIMAHTUL SA'DIAH AINA ABDULLA PERAK 6:05.02
13 0429 JAYNA GOH Y1 QI FALCON 6:15.73
14 0394 NUR AUNI NADIRAH MUHD FAIRI FA SSN PERAK 6:25.48
15 0955 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN NEGERI SEMBILAN 6:28.28
16 0488 FATIN SAHIRA SHAMSUDDIN SSM TERENGGANU 6:29.30
17 0431 LIM JAE LYNN FALCON 6:43.00
18 0023 ALYA EZZATUL FIRASYA KHAIRUL AN UNITEN THUNDER 6:51.02
DNS 1485 SITI NUR FATIHAH MOHAMAD ADHAM MSN SELANGOR -
Heat 2 of 2

Rank B Name  Tem  Time
1 1624 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 5:26.33
2 1078 TAN ZHI LIN MSS PERAK 5:28.99
3 0430 CHAN MAY YAN FALCON 5:43.62
4 1157 NUR FELISHA QISTINA BAHARUDDIN MSSDKS 5:47.52
5 0154 KEE SZE YING NRC23 5:48.02
6 1111 NUR IMAN FATIHAH MOHD FATHE MSSDKS 5:48.40
7 1189 TARSHINI AP MARAN PLD KUALA MUDA 5:49.89
8 1389 SHERINA SOFEA BT. SHAHARIMAN MSN PENANG 5:51.71
9 1538 NURLAILATHUL FATIHAAH NEGERI SEMBILAN 5:53.62
10 1057 NUR AIN SAFIYYAH MOHD SUHAIM SMK BUKIT NENAS 5:55.81
11 1081 DEEPARANJINI A/P NAGENDRAN MSS PERAK 5:58.57
12 1351 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA' MAZLAN BCT 6:02.74
13 1701 OOl WEI LIANG OLAHRAGA BP 6:11.53
14 1325 LENEESHA NAGARAJAN CAKSA 6:28.35
15 1692 SAMIRA BT SAFNAZI CAKSA 6:45.06
16 0493 NUR NADHIRAH ZAINAL SSM TERENGGANU 6:51.03
17 1665 AISYAH MOHAMAD ANUAR DEKLIAN 8:24.31
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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

DNS 0954 MIRTHANA A/P SUNDARAM NEGERI SEMBILAN




